St. Peter's Cemetery & Holy Family Chapel Mausoleum

806 Victoria Street, London, Ontario, Canada N5Y 4E1 /Phone: 519-451-9120
Owned & Operated by the Roman Catholic Episcopal Corporation of the Diocese of London
www.catholiccemeteries.on.ca

INTERMENT RIGHT

Interment right prices listed below do not include memorial costs HST does not apply to interment rights or cemetery fees

Graves - permit flat marker or upright memorials only in accordance with the by-laws

Adult Grave (price includes 40% care and maintenance - minimum \$290)\$ 2,675.00
Size – 1m X3.5m
Child Grave (price includes 40% care and maintenance - minimum \$175) \$725.00
Size – 3 feet X 5.6 feet
Veteran's Grave (price includes 40% care and maintenance - minimum \$290)\$2,675.00
Size – 3.3 feet X 9.6 feet
Cremation Grave (price includes 40% care and maintenance - minimum \$175)\$1,650.00 to \$2,450.00
Size – 4 feet X 5 feet

Estate Lots - consult with this cemetery office for available inventory and pricing

Number of Burials: a maximum of two interments or two cremated remains may be buried in each grave unless otherwise specified on the document for the purchase of the Interment Rights. Where two caskets are to be interred in the same grave, the first casket will be buried at extra depth.

Crypts

Indoor/Outdoor Mausoleum – Single	from \$14,000.00 to \$17,000.00
(price includes 20% care and maintenance – minimum \$830)	
Size – 28 inches X 96 inches	

Niches

Columbarium –Single or Double-Granite Fronted – Outdoor	from \$3,850 to \$4,250.00
Size – 12 inches X 12 inches X 11.5 inches	
Columbarium- Double -Granite Fronted - Indoor	from \$5000.00 to \$9,650.00
Size – 13 inches X 27.5 inches X 11.5 inches	
Indoor Columbarium-Glass Fronted- Single, Double or Triple	from \$3,800.00 to \$9,650.00
(price includes 15% care and maintenance – minimum \$165)	
Size - 13 inches X 27.5 inches X 11.5 inches	

Care and Maintenance Fund: Care and Maintenance Fund:

Single Grave	40% of total purchase price (minimum of \$290)
Cremation/Child Grave	40% of total purchase price (minimum of \$175)
Crypt	20% of total purchase price (minimum of \$830)
Niche	15% of total purchase price (minimum of \$165)

Prices effective May 18, 2023 (subject to change without notice)

Cemetery Operator Licence: 3267677

Site License: 02327

CEMETERY SERVICES

Interment Fees Interment of an adult at standard depth (Mon-Fri No Tent)
Cremated Internment Fees Interment of cremated remains (Mon-Fri w/ Tent)
Entombment Fees – Mausoleum Crypts Entombment in a Mausoleum Crypt
Additional Services Use of tent
Late Charges (Monday to Saturday) Late fee for funerals entering the cemetery after 3pm but before 4:30 pm (Mon-Fri)\$750.00 Saturdays up to 1pm arrival\$450.00 Saturdays after 1pm arrival\$750.00
Disinterment for one lot within cemetery:
Adult (from standard depth to standard depth – includes opening&closing). \$3,750.00 Child (from standard depth to standard depth) \$2,400.00 Infant (from standard depth to standard depth) \$900.00 Adult Disinterment (from crypt). \$3,000.00 Disinterment of cremated remains. \$1000.00 Ensura Seal for casket. \$1,250.00
Administration fees Transfer of interment rights

CEMETERY SUPPLIES CONCRETE CASKET VAULTS

Concrete Liner – Not sealed (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)\$1,050.00
Concrete Monarch – Not sealed (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)\$1,150.00
Monticello (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Venetian (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Citadel (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Stainless Steel Triune (Wilbert Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Copper Triune (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Bronze Triune (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Bronze Emblems Under 6"(Quad Urns or Biondan North America)
6" to 12" (Quad Urns or Biondan North America)\$675.00
26cm to 38cm (Quad Urns or Biondan North America)\$1,075.00
CONCRETE URN VAULTS
Polystyrine Pyramid Vault (Manchester Supply)\$520.00
Venetian (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)
Stainless Steel Triune (Wilbert/Canadian Funeral & Cemetery Supply)

Prices effective May 18, 2023 (subject to change without notice)

Cemetery Operator Licence: 3267677

Site License: 02327

MONUMENTS AND MARKERS

Monuments - foundation and care and maintenance fees are additional Light Grey Granite: Steel5/Base: Light Grey Steeled Top (Hutchin Mon.) \$1,850.00 Pink Granite base: Pink Polished Top (Hutchin Mon.) \$2,500.00 Light Grey Granite: 2-8 X 0-8 X 2-2 / Base: Stansted Grey Steeled Top, (Hutchin Mon.) \$3,060.00 Red Granite: 2-0 X 0-8 X 2-6 /Base: Red Polished Top, 2" Margin (Hutchin Mon.) \$3,179.12 Dark Grey Granite: 2-10 X 0-8 X 2-2 / Base: Dark Grey Polished Top, (Hutchin Mon.) \$4,770.00 Black Granite: 3-4 X 0-8 X 3-0 / Base: Black Polished Top (Hutchin Mon.) \$5,975.00		
Granite Markers – setting and care and maintenance fees are additional 16" x 10" Pink Granite – Polish Top (Hutchin)		
MONUMENT AND MARKER INSTALLATION, SETTING & ATTACHING FEES Manument Foundation Fees		
MONUMENT AND MARKER INSTALLATION, SETTING & ATTACHING FEES Monument Foundation Fees \$595.00 Up to 36"		
Monument Foundation Fees Up to 36"		

Care and Maintenance Contribution

Setting bronze vase assembly \$125.00
Setting 4 bronze corner posts \$220.00

Prices effective May 18, 2023 (subject to change without notice)

Cemetery Operator Licence: 3267677

Site License: 02327

URNS

Cultured Marble Urn Split Heart Shaped – Double (Fabhaven)	
Glass Crystal Meadow-Single (Wilbert)\$1,	,300.00
Brass Vesta Petina – Vesta Brass - (Fabhaven)	695.00
MarbleCarrera – Single – White Marble (Quad)	695.00 ,095.00
Bronze Unison – Single – Bronze (Begin)\$ Flight of Doves – Single – Bronze (Begin)\$	
Copper Simplicity – Single – Copper (Quad)\$	575.00
Gold Simplicity – Single – Gold (Quad)\$5	575.00
Crypt Crypt Shutter Urn (Biondan)\$9	95.00

FUNDING AND PAYMENT OPTIONS

We accept Visa, MasterCard, debit card, or cheque with two pieces of identification. Three (3) year interest free payment plans are available for preneed purchases. 25% minimum down payment required. All service fees are charged according to labour costs. For fees not listed here, please consult the cemetery office. Prices listed are those in effect as of May 18, 2023. Prices do not include applicable taxes. Prices are subject to change without notice.